
205 HELP WANTED 

Assist disabled man. $10/hr. 1-2hrs. 
mornings. Strength and height a 
plus. 344-3800. 

Now recruiting for East Coast 
Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 

Sharp? Ambitious? Local entrepre- 
neur seeking 3 PT individuals to 
make $1997/mo. Call 431-4047. 

Seeking experienced individual to 
care for 3 beautiful infants with pa- 
rental assistance in Eugene home. 
$8-$10/hr. up to 30hrs/wk. Send re- 
sume/refs. to M. Clark, PO Box 300, 
Springfield, OR 97477 by 8/17/01 
International Student Advocate for 
ASUO Student Government. 9 or 12 
month position with previous experi- 
ence required along with current en- 
rollment. Contact Suite 4, EMU for 
job description and application. 
APARTMENT MANAGER for 42 
unit complex by UO, must be com- 
municative, assertive, friendly, or- 

ganized, free rent, some compensa- 
tion, bring resume to 1247 Villard. 
Millionaire minded? Local entrepre- 
neur seeks 2 part-time individuals to 
make $1997 in the next two weeks. 
Call 1-866-576-1503. 
Own a computer. Put it to work. 
Up to $25-$75/hr. PT/FT. 1-800-680- 
0768. www.CashSteps.com 

Lovely 5 bdrm, 2 bath. Avail, soon. 
Many amenities, W/D, fireplace. 
Parking. $1990/dep. 541-756-7122. 

Near campus and shopping. 
1 bdrm house. $375. 

Call 343-9011 
SE campus, quiet, quaint 3 bdrm, 2 
bath, fenced, laundry fac. $900 
w/dep. Year lease. 988-5740, 

SW Hills 2 bdrm home, quiet, 
secure, partly furnished. 

$900/mo. 344-1648. 
4 bdrm house. Quiet, roomy, fp, yard 
and all appliances. $1050/mo. Near 
bus. 1 mile UO. 687-2588 (mess.) 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
Why rent when you can own! Cute 
westside 2 bdrm on busline to UO. 
Best buy in town. $105,900. 

www.mariposainnbb.com 
Call Charlotte 342-2567. 

Allstate Real Estate. 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. 9/1 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm, $550- 
$675, no lease. Summer rate, $400. 
343-8545 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 2 blocks from 
UO, furnished. Avail, beg. Spring 
Break! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED- 

No application fee 
Call Appraisal 

Associates 
683-9242 

1780 Polk St. Apt. A 

Address:Slate Went 

244E 16thAre*!.2 bed....$550 

7311/2 W lltb Are.1 bed. ..$450 

731 W 11th Are.3 bed/lbath... $780 

269/271 W 12th Are.3 bed/lbath... $850 

1780 Polk St.3 bed/1 /■ bath... .$850 
4 plex townhouse with washer/dryer 
hookups, fenced deck, locked storage, 
super good cents 

Brand New: 116(1 Charnel ton 
Alley behind 267 W 12th. Two units 
available: both with gas fireplace, parking, 
computer network, phone, security wired 

3+ bed/2 bath.1470 sf. .$1200 

4+bed/2 bath. 1920 sf/2nd floor. .$1400 

oAII units 1 year lease 
| no pets please 
2 Some utilities are paid, 

von Klein Property 
Management, LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
largest Selection ~~ Personal Service 

ix Fall Reservations Hx 
“Ask About FREE Rent Bonus!” 

No Application Fee 
Aiaerwooa manor 

1884-1860Alder 
686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 
Campus Chateau 

1668 Ferry 
485-7776 

Cidnptii Plaza 
750 E. 18,K 

485-7776 
College Side 

737 E. 16,K 
683-9546 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

465-9330 
Fir Crest 

630 E. 14™ 
485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 
Garden Terrace 

1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 

485-7776 
Lake Crest 

1390 Mill 
1 685-0922 

iviapie Arms 
1345 Ferry 
485-7776 
Patterson Manor 
611E.irH 
1085 Patterson 
242-0785 

Selma Apartments 
361 E. 14th 
485-7776 
Talisman 

1888 E. 18T" 
485-402!? 

University Manor 
745 E. 15“ 
■485-?m^^“ 
1340 Mill 
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